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Dimensions*
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* Files CAD 2D - 3D available for download at www.arper.com 

Duna 02 / 5 Ways
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2014

Chair with polished aluminium five-star base, fitted with return me-
chanism. Polypropylene shell available in six colors.

Art. 4208: 5 ways base and polypropylene shell

LU1
Aluminium 
finish steel

PP
Polypropylene
6 colors

Polypropylene

Art. 4208
1 PCS = 2 boxes
4 PCS = 2 boxes

kg
17.36
62.80

m3

0.410
1.140

lb
38.9

138.5

ft3

14.479
40.252
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Pro 2 Clara 2 Tempo No StainScuba

Divina 3 Divina 
Melange 2

Tonus 3

Remix 2 Cava 3Topas 2 Hallingdal 65

Steelcut Trio 2 Sunniva

Divina MD

Steelcut 2 Canvas SavannaPause 4
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Base finishes

Dimensions*

Shipment details

Materials

Carded In fabrics by	

* Files CAD 2D - 3D available for download at www.arper.com 

Duna 02 / 5 Ways
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2014

Chair with polished aluminium five-star base, fitted with return me-
chanism. Polypropylene shell available in six colors, with cushion in 
leather, faux leather, fabric or customer’s own material applied on the 
seat surface.

Art. 4228: 5 ways base and polypropylene shell with cushion

PP
Polypropylene
6 colors

Polypropylene

LU1
Aluminium 
finish steel

Art. 4228
1 PCS = 2 boxes
4 PCS = 2 boxes

kg
17.36
62.80

m3

0.410
1.140

lb
38.9

138.5

ft3

14.479
40.252
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Carded In Faux leather, Soft leather and Chrome Free leather by

PI
Faux 
leather

PF
Soft 
leather

ES
Elmosoft®
Leather

Duna 02 / 5 Ways
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2014

Graded In Fabrics by

Visit the company website www.arper.com to view the available fabrics and swatches
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Base finishes

Dimensions*

Shipment details

Materials

Carded In fabrics by	

* Files CAD 2D - 3D available for download at www.arper.com 

Duna 02 / 5 Ways
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2014

Chair with polished aluminium five-star base, fitted with return me-
chanism. Polypropylene shell available in six colors, with front uphol-
stery in leather, faux leather, fabric or customer’s own material.

Art. 4218: 5 ways base and polypropylene shell with front-
face upholstery

PP
Polypropylene
6 colors

Polypropylene

LU1
Aluminium 
finish steel

Art. 4208
1 PCS = 2 boxes
4 PCS = 2 boxes

kg
17.36
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m3

0.410
1.140

lb
38.9

138.5

ft3

14.479
40.252
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Carded In Faux leather, Soft leather and Chrome Free leather by
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leather
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Soft 
leather
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Elmosoft®
Leather

Duna 02 / 5 Ways
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2014

Graded In Fabrics by

Visit the company website www.arper.com to view the available fabrics and swatches
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Base finishes

Dimensions*

Shipment details

Materials

Carded In fabrics by	

* Files CAD 2D - 3D available for download at www.arper.com 

Carded In Faux leather, Soft leather and Chrome Free leather by

PI
Faux 
leather

PF
Soft 
leather

ES
Elmosoft®
Leather

Duna 02 / 5 Ways
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2014

Chair with polished aluminium five-star base, fitted with return 
mechanism. Shell fully upholstered in leather, faux leather, fabric or 
customer’s own material.

Art. 4238: 5 ways base and fully upholstered shell

LU1
Aluminium 
finish steel

Art. 4208
1 PCS = 2 boxes
4 PCS = 2 boxes

kg
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lb
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Duna 02 / 5 Ways
Design by Lievore Altherr Molina, 2014

Graded In Fabrics by

Visit the company website www.arper.com to view the available fabrics and swatches


